
 

PTA GENERAL MEETINGS (VIRTUAL) 

● Thurs, Sept 13, 2023  5:00pm–8:00pm (Virtual Back to School / 1st PTA Meeting @7:30p)  

● Wed, Oct 25, 2023  6:00pm–7:00pm 

● Wed, Nov 29, 2023  9:00am–10:00am  

● Wed, Dec 20, 2023  9:00am–10:00am 

● Wed, Jan 24, 2024  9:00am–10:00am  

● Wed, Feb 28, 2024  6:00pm–7:00pm 

● Wed, Mar 27, 2024  6:00pm–7:00pm  

● Wed, Apr 17, 2024  6:00pm–7:00pm 

● Wed, May 22, 2024  6:00pm–7:00pm 

● Wed, Jun 12, 2024  6:00pm–7:00pm 

PTA EVENT DATES 2022-2023

Sept 2023:  Hispanic Heritage Month 

● 9/20: Enrichment open house (Virtual) 

● Spirit Wear Pop Up & Membership Drive 

Oct 2023:  Italian Heritage Month 

● Mon, 10/2: Fun Run Fundraising begins 

● Thurs, 10/12: Fun Run Day! 

● 10/18-10/19: Lifetouch Picture Day  

● Fri, 10/20: Pumpkin Patch 

● Sat, 10/21: Clothing Donation Drive 

● Mon, 10/30: Scholastic book fair begins 

Nov 2023:  Native American Heritage Month 

● 11/1-11/3: Scholastic Book Fair continues 

● Fri, 11/17: Evening Fall Festival 

● Tues, 11/21: Cheesecake distribution 

Dec 2023: 

● Mon, 12/4: Makeup picture day 

● Fri, 12/8: Winter Wonderland Talent Show 

● Thurs, Fri, 12/14-12/15: Winter sale, Staff 

Appreciation, and crafts for kids 

 

 

Jan 2024: 

● 1/8-1/12: Alley Pond Workshops 

● Wed, 1/31: Enrichment open house 

Feb 2024:  Black History Month 

● Wed, 2/14: Candy Gram 

March 2024:  Women History Month 

● 3/11: Spring Picture Day 

● TBD: Assembly  

April 2023: 

● TBD: PS 115 Walk-A-Thon 

● TBD: Clothing Donation Drive 

● TBD: Scholastic Fair 

May 2023:  Asian American Pacific Islander 

Heritage Month 

● 5/6-5/10: Teacher Appreciation Week 

● 5/10: Mother’s Day Plant Sale 

● TBD: Carnival with Compass 

 

PTA Email: ps115qpta@gmail.com 

Website: ptaps115q.weebly.com  

Visit our PTA website and subscribe to stay connected for the latest updates 

Follow us on social media @PS115QPTA       


